
Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Total Conceptual Cost Report
Upper Salt Creek Watershed Detailed Watershed Plan

Alternative Name

Problem Description

Strategy

SCUP-5

Previous work done by consultants hired by the Village of Rolling Meadows indicates that a channel 

Within the Plum Grove Village neighborhood there are a number of structures that are 

District Minimum

Criteria for Funding:
Not Met

Recommended No

Unit Quantity Unit Cost Base Cost

Maint.

Cost Notes/Issues

Replacement

Cost

dollar  4683514 $1 $4,683,514 $0 02351001000000 

02353010080000 

02353010150000 

02353010160000 

02353010300000 

02353010310000 

02353010320000 

02354030020000 

02354030180000 

02354030190000 

02354030360000 

02354030380000 

02354030540000

Buyout: Property * $0

Subtotal (direct costs)

Utility Relocation
Mobilization \ General Conditions

Subtotal with Percent Allowances

Contingency

Probable Construction Cost Estimate

Design Engineering, Geotechnical, 

and Construction Management

Additional Comments

$0

$0

Total Conceptual Cost Estimate $4,683,514

$0$0

4 %
5%

30%

10%

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

Profit 5% $0

Property Acquisition Cost: $4,683,514

* Indicates item excluded from subtotal (e.g. land acquisition, buyouts)


