Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Upper Salt Creek Watershed Detailed Watershed Plan Total Conceptual Cost Report

Alternative Name SCUP-5

Problem Description Within the Plum Grove Village neighborhood there are a number of structures that are

Strategy Previous work done by consultants hired by the Village of Rolling Meadows indicates that a channel

District Minimum
Criteria for Funding:
Recommended
Not Met
No

Buyout: Property *	Unit dollar	Quantity 4683514	Unit Cost \$1	Base Cost \$4,683,514	Maint. Cost \$0	Replacement Cost \$0	Notes/Issues 02351001000000 02353010080000 02353010150000 02353010300000 02353010310000 02353010320000 02354030020000 02354030190000 02354030190000 02354030360000 02354030380000 02354030540000
* Indicates item excluded from subtotal (e.g.	land acquisi	tion, buyou	ts)				
Subtotal (direct costs) Utility Relocation Mobilization \ General Conditions			4 % 5%	\$0 \$0 \$0	\$0	\$0	
Subtotal with Percent Allowances Contingency Profit			30% 5%	\$0 \$0 \$0			
Probable Construction Cost Estimate				\$0			

10%

\$0

\$4,683,514

\$4,683,514

Additional Comments

Design Engineering, Geotechnical,

and Construction Management

Total Conceptual Cost Estimate

Property Acquisition Cost: